
NEWSLETTER       

         Term Two 2023 
 

Happy New Year - Even that’s rather belated! 

Apologies that our newsletter for Term 2 didn’t make it out in 2023! As for us all, the pressure of busy workloads, busy 

families and a wrapping pile the size of a small town took it’s toll this Christmas.  Please find however the gloriousness of 

your children happily playing at The Den all the way back from October and up to the end of the term. Happy viewing!  

t. 07519 897202    e. thedenclevedon@outlook.com   w.   www.thedenclevedon.co.uk 

Term 3 

Thursday 4th January  Term 3 begins 

Thursday 8th February Term 3 ends 

Friday 9th February  INSET 

 

Term 4 

Monday 19th February  INSET 

Tuesday 20th February Term 4 begins 

Thursday 28th March  Term 4 ends 

  

 Term 5 

Monday 15th April  Term 5 begins 

Friday 24th May   Term 5 ends 

 

Term 6 

Monday 3rd June   INSET 

Tuesday 4th June   Term 6 begins 

Monday 8th July   INSET 

Tuesday 23rd July  Term 6 ends 


















